DISTRIBUTIONS
N    Narrow
M   Medium
W   Wide
CONFIGURATION
43   (4’ x 3 BARS)
44   (4’ x 4 BARS)
46   (4’ x 6 BARS)

Page 1 of 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4CB - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - XX - [OPTIONS] - XXX - X
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
4CB 3500   3500K
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
5700   5700K
UNV   (120-277V)
HV     (200-480V)
Notes:Notes:
4’ Length
Notes: Notes:Notes:
LENSING
DLP   (Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate)
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
CLP   (Clear Lens Polycarbonate)
CLA   (Clear Lens Acrylic)
WG   (Wire Guard)
OPTIONS
DOBS      (Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBSL    (Low Mount Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBNLS  (Bluetooth® Network Sensor)
BBU20    (20w Battery Backup)
BBU30     (30w Battery Backup)
SM            (Surface Mount)
10Y          (10’ Y-Toggle Hanger Assembly)
120TL      (6’ Cordset with 120V Twistlock)
277TL      (6’ Cordset with 277V Twistlock)
10MC      (10’ Metal Armored Cable)
CC            (Conformal Coated Board)
MIDI/MF/6/277       (Modular MF Connector with 6’ Cord)
FWD12     (12’ 16/2 cord w/male/female dissconnect
                  and stripped ends (prewired)
Notes:Notes:
UPLIGHT
4%
7.5%
Notes:
CRI
70   70CRI
80   80CRI
90   90CRI
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• ••
REV.11/19/2024.FL
 3933 US RT 11
Cortland, NY 13045
Telephone:  (607) 753-6711
TYPE C GONIOPHOTOMETER DISTRIBUTION TESTING
PHOTOMETRIC AND ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS (25°C +/- 1°C)
INTENSITY SUMMARY - CANDELA
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 14146 14146 14146 14146 14146
5 14118 14031 13740 13549 13470
10 13961 13568 12781 12245 12068
15 13681 12878 11734 11238 11205
20 13321 11984 10897 10559 10447
25 12839 11140 10183 9542 9151
30 12292 10265 9284 7617 6664
35 11558 9434 7889 5088 4822
40 10759 8592 5498 4234 4163
45 9843 7624 4018 3709 3702
50 8858 6480 3389 3275 3293
55 7738 4622 2854 2870 2886
60 6524 2786 2411 2446 1963
65 5226 2024 1961 254 250
70 3825 1466 216 176 183
75 2485 978 130 126 128
80 1284 86 83 96 100